
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2024-
00022

02/14/2
024

AND  Plaintiff
SMITH, RONNIE D. et al vs. 
CHICAGO PACIFIC 
CORPORATION

QUIET TITLE

Kay
ML-2024-
00023

02/14/2
024

ANDERSON, HANNAH 
PAIGE  Person 2

RAMSEY, JAKE TUCKER vs. 
ANDERSON, HANNAH PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CS-2024-
00091

02/14/2
024

BANK OF AMERICA, 
N.A.  Plaintiff

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
SHELTON, ROBERT R.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2024-
00079

02/14/2
024

BRADEN, TIMOTHY 
JUSTIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRADEN, TIMOTHY JUSTIN

MURDER 1ST DEGREE-FELONY 
MURDER (FENTANYL) AFC 2+

Kay
FD-2024-
00021

02/14/2
024

BUNNEY, CYNTHIA  Plaintiff
BUNNEY, CYNTHIA vs. 
BUNNEY, PAUL ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2024-
00021

02/14/2
024

BUNNEY, PAUL 
ALLEN  Defendant

BUNNEY, CYNTHIA vs. 
BUNNEY, PAUL ALLEN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CS-2024-
00089

02/14/2
024

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS 
ASSIGNEE OF  Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS 
ASSIGNEE OF et al vs. WOOD, 
VENDA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CV-2024-
00022

02/14/2
024

CHICAGO PACIFIC 
CORPORATION  Defendant

SMITH, RONNIE D. et al vs. 
CHICAGO PACIFIC 
CORPORATION

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CF-2024-
00081

02/14/2
024

CLOSE, RYAN 
BLANE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLOSE, RYAN BLANE

ASSAULT,BATTERY, OR ASSAULT &
BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON
AFC2+

Kay
CF-2024-
00080

02/14/2
024

DILBECK, MICHAEL 
ANDREW  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DILBECK, MICHAEL ANDREW

CHILD ENDANGERMENT BY DUI 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00083

02/14/2
024

DODDS, SAMUEL 
DEWITT  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DODDS, SAMUEL DEWITT

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
A&B W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
2+

Kay
CF-2024-
00082

02/14/2
024

EASTMAN, GAGE 
DOUGLAS  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EASTMAN, GAGE DOUGLAS

SEXUAL BATTERY (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00069

02/14/2
024

FARROW, JOHN LEE 
JENNINGS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FARROW, JOHN LEE 
JENNINGS

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00032

02/14/2
024

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA  Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. REGGIO, 
TAMMIE DAWN

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00033

02/14/2
024

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA  Plaintiff

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, 
ROCKY B.

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00024

02/14/
2024

GUINEA HERNANDEZ, ERICK 
LORENZO  Person 1

GUINEA HERNANDEZ, ERICK 
LORENZO vs. MARTINEZ, 
VERONICA ANGELIQUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00034

02/14/
2024

HI-FI SYSTEMS, INC.  Plaintiff
HI-FI SYSTEMS, INC. vs. WYATT, 
GLEN ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2024-
00078

02/14/
2024

HIGGINS, RANDON LEVI  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HIGGINS, RANDON LEVI

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
(METH) (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00024

02/14/
2024

MARTINEZ, VERONICA 
ANGELIQUE  Person 2

GUINEA HERNANDEZ, ERICK 
LORENZO vs. MARTINEZ, 
VERONICA ANGELIQUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00023

02/14/
2024

RAMSEY, JAKE TUCKER  Person 1
RAMSEY, JAKE TUCKER vs. 
ANDERSON, HANNAH PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00032

02/14/
2024

REGGIO, TAMMIE DAWN  Defendant
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. REGGIO, 
TAMMIE DAWN

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CM-2024-
00068

02/14/
2024

RHODD, KENNIS 
SPOTTEDTHUNDER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, KENNIS 
SPOTTEDTHUNDER

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00091

02/14/
2024

SHELTON, ROBERT R.  Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. vs. 
SHELTON, ROBERT R.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CV-2024-
00022

02/14/
2024

SMITH, RONNIE D.  Plaintiff
SMITH, RONNIE D. et al vs. 
CHICAGO PACIFIC 
CORPORATION

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CV-2024-
00022

02/14/
2024

SMITH, TABBATHA D.  Plaintiff
SMITH, RONNIE D. et al vs. 
CHICAGO PACIFIC 
CORPORATION

QUIET TITLE

Kay
CS-2024-
00089

02/14/
2024

SYNCHRONY BANK  Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS 
ASSIGNEE OF et al vs. WOOD, 
VENDA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay
CS-2024-
00090

02/14/
2024

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK  Plaintiff

VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs. 
WILLIAMS, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00090

02/14/
2024

WILLIAMS, JUSTIN  Defendant
VELOCITY INVESTMENTS LLC 
ASSIGNEE OF FINWISE BANK vs. 
WILLIAMS, JUSTIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00033

02/14/
2024

WOOD, ROCKY B.  Defendant
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, ROCKY 
B.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00089

02/14/
2024

WOOD, VENDA R  Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, AS 
ASSIGNEE OF et al vs. WOOD, 
VENDA R

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00034

02/14/202
4

WYATT, GLEN 
ANTHONY  Defendant

HI-FI SYSTEMS, INC. vs. WYATT, GLEN 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS
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